N	1	100000	10200
	l	<b>NULL</b>	WOU7

(P	questor's Name)	
(Ne	questors Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
	Cartificate -	
Certified Copies	_ Cennicates	
Special Instructions to	Eiling Officer	
Special Instructions to	Fining Onicer.	
	Office Use On	ly

ί.

۲,



06/30/11--01009--009 \*\*78.75

p.

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS 2011 JUN 30 PM 3: 56

7/1/11 der.

## **COVER LETTER**

हों। आदि

Department of State Division of Corporation: P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

## SUBJECT: Florida CURE Incorporated (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

\$78.75	\$87.50
Filing Fee	<b>\$87.50</b> Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

JUN 30

PH မှ

en S ſ

FROM: Patrick Finn-Schultz

Name (Printed or typed)

2143 Ernest Street

Address

Jacksonville FL 32204

City, State & Zip

904-861-7659

2143 Embaysinge Telephone number

## magoo41@hotmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

:

## **ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION**

Ę

ŕ

in compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE		Mailing address (COMPLICATING ON
Principal <u>street</u> address 2143 Ernest Street			Mailing address, if 2014 reltin: 30 PM P.O. Box 40934
	Jacksonville, FL 32204	-	Jacksonville FL 32203
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE		
The purpose for w	hich the corporation is organized is:		
jails and prisons resources they r	a dedicated to creating a more just society to a are used only for those who must be incan need to move forward with full lives. FL-Cl nunity empowerment, and campaigns of av	rcerated and th JRE will achiev	at prisoners and communities have all the
ARTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in	which the director	rs are elected and appointed:
years. Coordinators ARTICLE V	of the four regions are appointed by the board for an inde INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO	finite term, until bein <b>RS</b>	
Name and Ti			e:
Address:	2143 Ernest Street	_ Address:	
	Jacksonville FL 32204	_	
Manage and The		- Nama and Titl	
	tle: Amy Pullella: Coordinator Region IV		e:
Address:	4325 16th Street NE Naples, FL 34120	_ Address:	
		<u> </u>	
	tle: Paul Kruger: Board Member		e:
Address:	132 Park Avenue	_ Address:	
		<u>-</u>	
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT		
The <u>name and Flor</u> Name:	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of Patrick Finn-Schultz	f the registered ag	ent is.
Address:	2143 Ernest Street	-	
Address.	Jacksonville, FL 32204	-	
		-	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		
	ress of the Incorporator is:		
	Patrick Finn-Schultz	_	
Name:	2143 Ernest Street		
Name: Address:	Jacksonville, FL 32204		

how /h H Required Signature of Registered Agent

6-27.11 Date

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

<u>6 27-11</u> Date